LEMO products and services are provided “as is”. LEMO makes no warranties or representations with regard to LEMO product & services or use of them,
express, implied or statutory, including for accuracy, completeness, or security. The user is fully responsible for his products and applications using LEMO
components.
FFS.2B.250.ZTCE30
Image for illustrative purpose only
Summary
Request a quote
Catalog
Nb of contacts Coax 1
Size 2B
Suggested matching part PSS.2B.250.ZTME30
Series B - Indoor keyed
LEMO products and services are provided “as is”. LEMO makes no warranties or representations with regard to LEMO product & services or use of them,
express, implied or statutory, including for accuracy, completeness, or security. The user is fully responsible for his products and applications using LEMO
components.
Technical details
Electrical Configuration
Nb of contacts Coax 1
Contact Termination Coax - Conductor fixing Crimp
Insulator T: PTFE
Rated current 2 A
OHM 50
Test voltage (kV DC) 2.26
VSWR <1.3 DC to 6 GHz
Cable type RG 316 /U
Form & Material
Weight 2.17 g
Environment
Technical domain
Audio Video, Energy and Industrial, Medical,
Semiconductor, Specialties and Other, Test and
Measurement, Transportation, Aerospace and UAV
Environmental sealing (IP rating) IP50
Conductor ø max 0.58 mm
Dielectric ø max 1.65 mm
Shealth ø max 3.0 mm